

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25773/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2005 in WP No. 898/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

M/S. NEPA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEPA MILLS SHRAMIK SANGHA

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/3/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal on 9th April, 2008(NMD).

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master